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a/a

Members with voting right ‘ Name

1 {Mmlstry Of Economy & Development

Substitute

Aggeliki Bouziani

National Coordination Authority

! Evgenia Fotoniata

Maria Dimopoulou

Evaggelia Gialantzi

2

3 (

4 Region of Western Macedonia
5

Region of Central Macedonia \

Governor

Ap. Tzitzikostas, Regional

Apostolos Giantsis /

k. Gefos

Th. Karipidis , Regional
Governor

Kouskoura Amalia/Z.Pitselis

Union of Regions of Greece

Georgios Dakis

Alexandros Thanos

Central Union of Municipalities of

Planning

6 Greece Ioannis Mouratoglou Aikaterini Ignatiadou
7 Economic and Social Council Dimitrios Voulgarakis Athanasios Tousis
8 Natio::;glc; n(—;gi:;:ic;r}‘gég;s)abled Fotini Zafiropoulou Alexandros Mourouzis
9 Ministry of Local Self Government Arsim Fidani
([
10 Ministry of Local Self Government Rezarta Aliu ;‘
11 Secretariat for European Affairs Orhideja Kaljoshevska Sofce Zafirovska
12 Ministry of Economy Liokman Shakiri Adriana Abazi Ramadani
13 Ministry of Environment and Physical Vesna Indova Daniela Spasova/E. Atanasovska

Slgn?ure

V4

efotoniata@mnec.gr;sec.erd_cf@mnec.art

mdimoQouIou@mnec.gr'giauntzi@mnec.gr

grger@gkm.gov.gr‘a.tzitzikostas@gkm.gov.gr'
Periferiarxis@pkm.gov.qr, tzitzikostas.agostolos@gmail.com
a.giantsis@pkm.cov.ar
a.mavrofidis@pkmgov.gr

info@gdm.gov.gr'amkous@gmail.com

info@enpe.gr;g.dakis@pdm.gov.ar.dgkpharm otznet. r-thanosalexandros| mail.com

info@kedke.gr;mouratoglou@edessa.gr;d_skydras@OBBTsyzefxis.gov.gr

gresident@oke—esc‘eu'ergatikokendkilkis@gmail .com; postatousis@gmail‘com

esaea@otenet.ar

arsim fidani@gmail.com

arta184@hotmail.com

Orhide'a.Kal'osevska@seg.gov.mk'
sofce .zafirovska@sep.gov.mk

llokman.shakiri@economy. ov.mk
ardiana@economy.gov.mk

vesnaindova@yahoo.com;
dspasovag8@yahoo.com
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zulieta.gjurkova@rdc.mk; risto.atajasovski mail.com

Southeast planning Region

15

Municipality of Kavadarci

16

Ministry of Culture

Zhulieta Gjurkova

Risto Atanasovski

Todor Efremov

Daniel Cholakovski

Ivana Damovska

Ana Nikolova

efremov24@yahogcom;
colakoski1981@yao.com

ivana.damovska@kultwa.gov,mk
nikolovaana2@gmiil.com




